GROWING TOGETHER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Applications

Description

Pattern Name

Version
US Code
Type
Tire Size
LI/SS

Loader / Load Haul Dump (LHD)

Earthmax SR 49 M is an All Steel radial tire specially designed for load haul dumps (LHD) and wheel loaders operating in severe rockyconditions
primarily in underground mining. Earthmax SR 49 M is ideal for severe operations requiring exceptional traction. The L-4 deep tread and the
specially formulated UMS (underground mine service) compound provide a longer tread wear in addition to excellent resistance to rock cuts, and

punctures.

EARTHMAX SR 49 M
CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
94058976

TL

26
20

Dimensions (U/M US Standard)
Overall Diameter (in)
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Rolling Circumference (in)

Rim Rec
Rim Alt
Star Rating

70
31
20
22

.5R25
9 A2

.2

5

8.5
.00/3.0

22.00/3.0 IF

*k

LOAD CAPACITY TABLE (lbs)

mph/psi| 76 80 83 87 91 94
5 34200 [ 35300 | 36400 | 37500 | 39700 | 40800
All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any ibility or liability for errors

All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the

and/or misprints.
Ltd. and are

property of

by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload,

make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



